
Sundays, Feasts and Solemnities,  Year C,  2021-2022 

Where available, feasts and solemnities that may not be celebrated on a Sunday have a direct link to the 
relevant hymn guide page. For Regular feasts, such as Christmas, Easter, etc, go to the Common Feasts area 
in the Hymn Guide section of the Musician’s Resource page. 

The seasons of Advent and Lent are highlighted in purple to reflect the vestment colour normally worn.  
Ordinary Time is highlighted in green, Christmas, Easter and feasts and solemnities are in white. 

Sunday  28/11/21 1st Sunday of Advent 
Sunday  05/12/21 2nd Sunday of Advent 
Wednesday 08/12/21 Immaculate Conception 
Sunday 12/12/21 3rd Sunday of Advent 
Sunday 19/12/21 4th Sunday of Advent 
Saturday 25/12/21 Christmas Day 
Sunday 26/12/21 Holy Family 
Saturday 01/01/22 Mary Mother of God 
Sunday 02/01/22 Epiphany of the Lord 
Sunday 09/01/22 Baptism of the Lord 
Sunday 16/01/22 Ordinary Time 2 
Sunday 23/01/22 Ordinary Time 3 
Sunday 30/01/22 Ordinary Time 4 
Sunday 06/02/22 Ordinary Time 5 
Sunday 13/02/22 Ordinary Time 6 
Sunday 20/02/22 Ordinary Time 7  
Sunday 27/02/22 Ordinary Time 8 
Wednesday 02/03/22 Ash Wednesday 
Sunday 06/03/22 Lent 1 
Sunday 13/03/22 Lent 2 
Thursday 17/03/22 St. Patrick 
Saturday 19/03/22 St. Joseph 
Sunday 20/03/22 Lent 3 
Friday 25/03/22 Annunciation of the Lord 
Sunday 27/03/22 Lent 4 
Sunday 03/04/22 Lent 5 
Sunday 10/04/22 Passion (Palm) Sunday 
Thursday 14/04/21 Holy Thursday 
Friday 15/04/21 Good Friday 
Sunday 17/04/21 Easter Sunday 
Sunday 24/04/22 Easter 2 
Sunday 01/05/22 Easter 3 
Sunday 08/05/22 Easter 4 
Sunday 15/05/22 Easter 5 
Sunday 22/05/22 Easter 6 

Tuesday 24/05/22 Mary Help of Christians 
Sunday 29/05/22 Ascension of the Lord 
Sunday 05/06/22 Pentecost 
Sunday 12/06/22 Trinity Sunday  
Sunday 19/06/22 Body & Blood of Christ 
Friday 24/06/22 Sacred Heart 
Saturday 25/06/22 Birth of John the Baptist 
Sunday 26/06/22 Ordinary Time 13 
Wednesday 29/06/22 Sts. Peter & Paul 
Sunday 03/07/22 Ordinary Time 14 
Sunday 10/07/22 Ordinary Time 15 
Sunday 17/07/22 Ordinary Time 16 
Sunday 24/07/22 Ordinary Time 17 
Sunday 31/07/22 Ordinary Time 18 
Sunday 07/08/22 Ordinary Time 19 
Monday 08/08/22 St Mary MacKillop 
Sunday 14/08/22 Ordinary Time 20  
Monday 15/08/22 Assumption 
Sunday 21/08/22 Ordinary Time 21 
Sunday 28/08/22 Ordinary Time 22 
Sunday 04/09/22 Ordinary Time 23 
Sunday 11/09/22 Ordinary Time 24 
Sunday 18/09/22 Ordinary Time 25 
Sunday 25/09/22 Ordinary Time 26 
Sunday 02/10/22 Ordinary Time 27 
Sunday 09/10/22 Ordinary Time 28 
Sunday 16/10/22 Ordinary Time 29 
Sunday 23/10/22 Ordinary Time 30 
Sunday 30/10/22 Ordinary Time 31 
Tuesday 01/11/22 All Saints 
Wednesday 02/11/22 All Souls 
Sunday 06/11/22 Ordinary Time 32 
Sunday 13/11/22 Ordinary Time 33 
Sunday 20/11/22 Christ The King

https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/ImaculateConception.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/StPatrick.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/StJoseph.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/OurLadyHelpOfChristiansB.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/BirthJohnTheBaptist.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/PeterAndPaul.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/StMaryMacKillop.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/05/Assumption.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/AllSaints.pdf
https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/AllSouls.pdf

